b
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Women 3/4

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1
1 489
2 476
3 471
4 491
5 463
Finish
1 477
2 485
3 487
4 457
5 474

Corey
Pier-Pascale
Mim

Paige

Senta

Chelsea
Anne
Natalie
Nancy
Lydia

Stage 2 - Road Race

Sprint #1
1 487
2 459
3 476

Overall Results

477
487
485
476
489
459
457
471
491
474
463
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Results by Velocity Results

Natalie
Brandi
Pier-Pascale

Chelsea
Natalie
Anne
Pier-Pascale
Corey
Brandi
Nancy
Mim
Paige
Lydia
Senta

Tucker
Hutsebaut
Gilbert
Williams
Burton

Knapp
Raymond
Tapias
Bailey
Hausle

Tapias
Bashor
Hutsebaut

Knapp
Tapias
Raymond
Hutsebaut
Tucker
Bashor
Bailey
Gilbert
Williams
Hausle
Burton

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Peak Centre

CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

Farm Team Elite Women
Unattached

Healthy and Happy Racing
B2C2 p/b Boloco
CRCA/CityMD Racing
FinKraft Women's Cycling
B2C2 p/b Boloco

CRCA/CityMD Racing
Finish Strong/BBC
Peak Centre

Healthy and Happy Racing
CRCA/CityMD Racing
B2C2 p/b Boloco

Peak Centre

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Finish Strong/BBC

FinKraft Women's Cycling
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Farm Team Elite Women
B2C2 p/b Boloco
Unattached

Sprint Classification
May 23-25, 2015

Somerville
Rigaud
New York

N Bennington

Cambridge

Pittsford
Cambridge
Brooklyn
Manlius
Brighton

Brooklyn
Lancaster
Rigaud

Pittsford
Brooklyn
Cambridge
Rigaud
Somerville
Lancaster
Manlius
New York

N Bennington

Brighton
Cambridge

5/25/2015 7:44 PM

MA
QC
NY
VT
MA

NY
MA
NY
NY
MA
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NY
NY
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MA
NY
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VT
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